
WINE 

BUBBLES
16/60
25/96

58
65
72
115

130

ROSE & SKIN CONTACT

BIRRA 

APERITIVi on the rocks or with soda 

SOFT

cocktails
 At Massi Co. we celebrate small producers who honor the Italian spirit- organic,

biodynamic, and ‘natural’  wines crafted with respect for land, grape, and
tradition. Wines noted with a    are made with minimal intervention and bottled

to preserve its raw character, or done in the ‘natural’ style.

VERMOUTH

gl/BTL

15/56
17/64
18/68
20/76

65
58
94

WHITE (LIGHT - MED) 

18/68
17/64

75
120

AMANTE 1530...ROME  

COCCHI AMERICANO BIANCO..ASTI

STELLARE PRIMO ROSSO ...TURIN
ASPIDE...SARDINIA

BITTEROMA....SARDINIA 
CAMPARI...MILAN

BITTER NARDINI...VENETO 

FORTHAVE...BROOKLYN

STELLARE SECONDO BIANCO...TURIN

DONNA MARIE
MELA MELA

STREGONERIA
ST. DOMINIC

MEMO’s SPICY MARG
COSA NOSTRA

prosecco, masot dorota, brut, nv, VENETO
Franciacorta, barone pizzini, extra brut, BDB, lombardy
lambrusco rose, lini 910, nv, emilia-romagna 
lambrusco, TENUTA LA PICCOLA, 2024, emilia-romagna 
prosecco col fondo, ca’ dei zago, colli trevigiani, veneto 
franciacorta, NICOLA GATTA, brut nature, nv, lombardy
champagne andré heucq, heritage assemblage, NV, FRANCE 
 

SANGIOVESE ROSE, jacopo biondi, 2024, TUSCANY
cattarato, salvatore marino, turi ‘orange’, 2023, sicily
Torre Dei Beati, Cerasuolo d’abruzzo, 2024, abruzzo
VITOVSKA, ACIENDA AGRICOLA ŠKERK, 2020, FRIULI-V.G.  

 
PINOT GRIGIO, san martino-pitars, grave doc, 2023, friuli-v.G.
ribolla gialla, ‘a TESSA’, i clivi, 2024, friuli-venezia-giulia 
gavi de gavi, tenuta il bergo, 2024, piedmont  
SAUVIGNON BLANC, bolmida, 2022, piedmont
SAUVIGNON BLANC, tramin, sudtirol , 2024, trentino-a.A
ARNEIS, NINO COSTA, costa stefanino, 2024, roero, piedmont
CArRICANTE/CATARrATO, firriato, le sabbie , 2023, etna, sicily   

WHITE (med - full) 
VERMENTINO, Colli di Luni, Corsano Terenzuola, 2024, liguria
BELLONE, Cantina cincinnato, quinto, 2024, lazio
COda di volpe, la rivolta, taburno, 2023, campania
GRILLO, Marco di Bartoli, 2023, marsalsa, sicily
FRIULANO, ‘san pietro’, I CLIVI, 2023, Friuli-V.G.
CHARDONNAY, Passopisciaro, terre siciliane, 2022, etna, sicily 
CHARDONNAY, crowley, 2022, willamette valley, oregon
FIANO DI AVELLINO, TENUTA SARNO 1860, 2018, CAMPANIA 
MALVASIA, Tenuta Capofaro, Didyme, 2024, sicily
TIMORASSO, montagnola, colli tortonesi, 2021, piedmont 

19/72
15/56
18/68
17/64
19/72

98
82
78
56
89

red (light - med) 
pinot noir , TERRE GAIE , stema, 2024, veneto
nebbiolo, davide carlone, colline novaresi, 2022, piedmont
barbera d’asti, Dacapo, Sanbastian, 2021, piedmont
aglianico, Elena Fucci, VERHA, 2024, basilicata  
pinot noir, lageder, mimuet, vigneti delle dolomiti, 2022, trentino-a.A.
GRoPPeLlO, selva capuzza, garda CLASSICO, 2023, lombardy 
frappato, Lamoresca, nerocapitano, 2023, SICILy
frappato/nero d’avola, Le Fontane, Cerasuolo, 2022, sicily
NEBBIOLO, LE PIANE, COLLINE NOVARESI, 2023, alto PIEDMONT 
Plattineti guido, "Guido" Vino Rosso, ghemme, 2022, alto piedmont 
lagrein/schiava, Kellerei Bozen, St. Magdalener, 2022, Trentino-A.A.
nerello mascalese, passorosso, 2022, etna, sicily 

red (med - full) 

18/68
20/76
17/64
16/60

76
58
75
83
87
62
65
99

chianti classico, monte bernardi, sangio, 2022, tuscany
CABERNET/SANGIOVESE, Le FARNETE, CARMIGNANO, 2020, TUSCANY
montepulciano d’abruzzo, bossanova, 2022, Abruzzo 
syrah, fabrizio dionisio, castagnino, cortona, 2023, tuscany 
GAGLioppo, cataldo calabretta, cirÒ rosso, 2022, calabria
nero d’avola, marilena barbera, ‘lu còri, 2023, menfi, sicily
SUSUMANIELLO, masseria li veli, salento igt, 2023, puglia
barbaresco , cascina roccalini, 2020, piedmont 
BARBARESCO, CASTELLO di neive, 2021, piedmont 
bAROLO, GIACAMO FENOCCHIO, 2021, PIEDMONT 
barolo, bovio, 2021, comune di la morra, piedmont 
BAROLO, BAROLI, BRUNELLA, 2019, PIEDMONT 
barolo, famiglia anselma, 2004, piedmont 
brunello di montalcino, piancornello, 2019, tuscany 
CABERNET/MERLOT/PET VERDOT, volpolo di sapaio, bolgheri, tuscany
CABERNET/MERLOT/SANGIOVESE, GrATTAmacco, 2021, bolgheri 
AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE, ‘TITOLO’, ELENA FUCCI, 2022, BASILICATA
NEGROAMARO, COSIMO TAURINO, ‘notarpanaro, 2013, salento, puglia
AMARONE DElla valpolicella, giovanni ederle, 2018, veneto 

18/68
18/68
19/72
19/72

55
58
65
155
125
195
155
185
375
165
128
315
100
85
135

BOTTLE & CAN
MENABREA (330ml btl) 9

KENT FALLS ‘THE HOLLOW’ PILS (pint can) 12
ATHLETIC n/a beer (12 oz can) 8

 
C

FIUGGI SPARKLING WATER (1L) 10
ITALIAN SODA 8
BALDIN CEDRATA (citrus)
BALADIN MELA ZEN (apple ginger)
GALVANINA CHINOTTO (bitter cola)

 

MOCKTAIL 
SPICY BLOOD ORANGE COLLINS 10 
BALADIN PASSIONE IN ROSSO n/a aperitivo 7

NEgroni17

EVOO-GRONI
BIANCO

MEZCAL NEGRONI

olive oil washed gin, bitteroma, vermouth blend

botanical gin, contratto bianco, genepy, suze, grapefruit bitters

mezcal, campari, aperol, antica vermouth

AMERICANO
ITALICUS

ASPIDE

SPRITZ16

cocchi americano, elderflower, gin, lemon

earl grey, italicus, lemon thyme

 aspide aperitivo, orange

GODFATHER
BELLINI
ROSSINI

DAIQUIRI
MARTINI

classic17

signature17

scotch, amaretto, orange peel

fresh peach, prosecco
fresh blood orange, prosecco

white, dark and oaxacan rums, demerara, lime

AMERICAN SODA 6
COKE

DIET COKE
SPRITE

Italian Sancerre! 

Chilled fruity red!

Massi’s fave!

8

10
8

9
10

8

12

10
10

VERGANO BIANCO...ASTI

CONTRATTO BIANCO...ASTI

ANTICA TORINO DRY..TURIN

TURI ROSSO...SICILY

COCCHI STORICO..TURIN
ANTICA TORINO ROSSO..TURIN

ELENA ROSSO...TURIN
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA

8
9

12
10

8
8

10
12

apple, amaro pasubio, french brandy, lemon

mezcal, strega, cardamaro, ginger-lemon agave
brown butter wash whiskey, cacao, mole bitters

jalapeño tequila, ancho reyes, agave, lime

reposado, blood orange + basil, genepy, lime

vodka, elderflower, pomegranate, lime

choose vodka or gin, vermouth blend, garnish selection

ON TAP 12
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO LAGER 
TRIBUS ‘BENJI’ IPA (milford,ct) 

 
C

on the rocks or with soda 



BISTECCA ALLA FIORENTINA
dry aged strip, rosemary,

 truffle jus, parmigiano frites
52

mussels
red pepper butter,

pangrattato, lemon thyme
 15

whipped chicken livers
chives, saba, sourdough

16

chicories
aged balsamic, truffle,

hazelnut brown butter, ricotta
salata

19

verdure

MARGHERiTA
fior di latte, tomato,

basil, parmigiano
 20

escarole
confit tomato + garlic,

pangrattato, pecorino di
fossa

 16

caesar
hearts of romaine, bagna
cauda, pangrattato, grana

padano
 18

WHOLE branzino
tuscan farro, herbs

 38

The chevre e verde
mortadella, pesto,

goat cheese
23

butter lettuce
asian pear, fennel, toasted

almond
18

SOURDOUGH PIZZA NAPOLETANA

polpette 
dry aged beef + pork +

veal, pomodoro, fontina 
17

antipasti misti
smoked olives, marcona almonds,
formaggi, salumi, sicilian orange

honey, toast
 28

PIATTINI

soppressata
hot honey, pickled

peppers
22

AL FORNO
oven roasted large plates 

spuntini 
small bites for sharing

insalate

half chicken
white wine jus, capers,

chives
 34

HOUSEMADE PASTA

radiatore
spicy vodka, nduja,

whipped ricotta
 26

”these items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or
undercooked meats, poultry, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.”

crudo di tonno
smashed arancini,

sorrento lemon creme,
bottarga

 26

local burrata
thomcord grapes,

tapenade, hazelnuts
20

mafaldine cacio e
pepe

chicken jus, bianco sardo,
mixed peppercorns

 20

gnocchetti sardi
sweet sausage, broccoli
rabe, pecorino di fossa

29

rigatoni
guanciale, preserved
tomato, parmigiano

24

AGNOLOTTI
kabocha squash, ricotta,

miso-pinenut butter
22

90 Post Rd East
@massicowestport

smoked bone marrow
thomcord-wine jam, basil,

toast
16

KOBOCHA squash
robiola, burnt fennel-
hazelnut salsa macha

 17

boqueroni
preserved sungolds,

pickled anchovy,
oregano

22

pears + prosciutto
aged balsamic, walnuts,

basil
16

4%  surcharge APPLIED TO food (only) portion of ALL CHECKS to
help support equitable wages for our kitchen team 

CRISPY POTATOES
pecorino mayo, gremolata,

bottarga
 15

BONE-in veal CHOP
PARMIGIANA

buffalo mozzarella, pomodoro,
basil
58

BROCCOLI RABE
golden raisins, red cow

parmigiano, pangrattato 
 18

badger flame beets
citrus, mozzarella di
buffala, pistachios

19

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
preserved jimmy nardellos,
mozzarella, green hot chili

oil 
26

al tartufo
truffle, ricotta, 

seacoast mushrooms
28

spaghetti
lobster fra diavolo, red

cow parm, basil
38

Gemelli
pesto alla genovese,

stracciatella, pistachio
24

crudo di HAMACHI
smoked marsala brodo,

asian pear, pinenuts
 27

PEAR & ARUGULA
bay blue cheese, walnuts,

red vein arugula, asian pear,
balsamic

24


